
TEXAS CITY STINGS 
2024 Powerlifting Schedule 

 

 
DATE   TEAM   TIME  MEET           Updated 1/10/2024         
Sat. Jan. 6  V-Boys & Girls  8:00 a.m. Alvin High School 
 

Thu. Jan. 11  JV-Boys  4:30 p.m. Pasadena Dobie (Freshman Campus) 
 

Wed. Jan. 17  V-Girls   4:30 p.m. Santa Fe High School 
 

Thu. Jan. 18  V-Boys   4:30 p.m. Alvin High School 
 

Thu. Feb. 1  JV-Boys  4:30 p.m. Texas City High School 
 

Wed. Feb. 7  V-Girls   4:30 p.m. Alvin High School 
 

Thu. Feb. 8  V-Boys   4:30 p.m. La Marque High School 
 

Sat. Feb. 17  V – Girls  8:00 p.m. Last Chance Qualifier Meet @ Alvin HS 

 

Wed. Feb. 21  JV-Boys  4:30 p.m. Brazoswood High School 
 

Sat. Feb. 24  V-Boys   8:00 a.m. Last Chance Qualifier Meet @ Dickinson HS 
 

Tue. Feb. 27  V – Girls   8:00 a.m. Regional Meet @ Alvin High School 
 

Sat. March 2  V – Boys  8:00 a.m. Regional Meet @ Dickinson High School 
 

Sat. March 16  V - Girls   8:00 a.m. THSWPA State Meet @ Comerica Center, Frisco 
 

Sat. March 23  V - Boys  8:00 a.m. THSPA State Meet  
                       @ Taylor County Expo Center, Abilene 

 

HEAD COACH – Derrick Taylor 
Office Number – (409) 916-0097 / E-Mail:  jdtaylor@tcisd.org  

 

ASSISTANT COACHES – Anthony Evans & Jermain Anderson 
 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR – Leland Surovik                 SUPERINTENDENT – Dr. Melissa Duarte 

ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR – Tony Willis            PRINCIPAL – Lincoln Hypolite 

GIRL’S ATH. COOR. – Michaela Vanderford            MASCOT - Stingarees 
HEAD TRAINER – John Hill      SCHOOL COLORS – Orange & Black 

ASST. TRAINERS – Theodora Tsakalakis & Salvatore Malone 
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